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! __v Consultants

s ma ™  Peld Company Registration No. 199607198R

L) UBLAVE 1, #02-25 PAYA URI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (D65) 62563561 FAX : (D65) 62564315

Your ref: TBA
Our ref: CC4/EQI 7T023680/Kkal Date: 15.12.2017

The Motor Claims Department
M/s EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LTD

PRELIMINARY ADVICE OF VEHICLE NO. SJC9572Y
We refler to the above matter.

Please be informed that we had conducted the inspection of the above mentioned vehicle on 13.12.2017

at the premises of M/s Lai Huat ( Meng Kee) Motor Pte Ltd - Sin Ming and have the following o report:-
Workshop Estimate Amount : 53 2,824.65

Revised Estimate Amount : 8§ 2,624.65

"Check” ltems Amount : 5% -

Market Value : 5§ -

LTA Reimbursement Value : S8 -

Nen Value : §§ -

Description of Damage:
The vehicle sustained damages at the
N/S Body

Comments/Present Status:
Damages Consistent
Estimated normal period for repairs: 6.0  days

Yours faithfully,

KENNETH KONG
Licensed Appraiser
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ENTRY DATE & TRIE- 171123017 1148

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT
IMPORTANT NOTICE

1. Please repon :E'.T‘."I'.:'I e cetads of e accident 1o speed up The CaME process

2 This Ferm must be completed by lhe Pollcyholder andlar the Authorised Driver

3. Infetmation previded must be a5 truthhul and pcouraie as possitile. Any wilfu| mesrepresentalion or witholding of matensl facts may Bfow maumnce Companes 1o
répudhate palicy abdlity

4. Tha lssua and acoeptance of this Form by insurance companias i not an admiesian of polcy keblity on the part of the inEwrance companries

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

& This repor will be forwsmied by the imsurens of tha insuremn of the GIA Records Managemani Cantro astablished by the Ganaral lnyuwrance Assoctafion of
Singapore(G1A) hor archiving and thal copies of fhis report will for a fee be made availsbie upon application by mtgresled parties

T. By ihe lndgement of thia report 10 the insuners, you hareby corsent 1 he srchiving of this repon sl the cantre and o coples of the report being mace availatils
aloresass

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date Of Repart 11122017 12:48

Date Of Accident 1111212017 08:65

Exact Location Of Acciden! BLK 21 DOVER RISE (NEAR TO CAR PARK)
Country/State of Loss SINGAPORE

Vehicle Registration Mumbar SJCRsT2Y

Insured/Palicyholder

Name Of Registered Owner YONG KEK SHOONG

NRIC Mo SBA30A51F

Email Address YONG_KEK_SHOONG@ESCHOOLS.GOV.5G
Mablle Phone No (LOCAL ) +65-08265810

Alternative Phone No OTHERS-8B265810

Vehicle Particulars

Manufaciurer TOYOTA

Maodel COROLLA ALTIS-1.6 (A)

Are ':-'ou.nlalrnmg under your own insurance policy NO

for repair to your vahicle?

If Mo, Please state action to be taken THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Catagory PRIVATE CAR

Insurance Company

MName of Insurance Company AlG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD.
Type Of Coverage COMPREHENSIVE

Flaet Palicy NO

Palicy Number

Covar Note Number

Driver

Name of Drivar YONG KEK SHOONG

NRIC Mo S8830351F

Date Of Birth 10/08/1964

Occupation INDOOR

Date Of Driving Pass 28/09/1893

Driving Expariance 24 YEARS AND 2 MONTHS

Gendar MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-88265810

Fax Mumber

Contact Numbear OTHERS-98265810

EMail Address YONG_KEK_SHOONG@SCHOOLS.GOV.SG

Fage 1 of 10



Sketch Plan Pg. 1

SKETCH PLAN
IMPORTANT NOTICE
1. Pieass report correctly the detalls of the accident 12 speed up the claims procese.
2. Thiz Form must be completed by the Policvhalder and/or the A phorited Griver.

3. Infarmation provided must be a4 truthiyl snd gecurate as possible. Any willul misrepresentation or withholding of material
facts may aliow Insursnce companies to tepudiste palicy Hability.

4. The isue and scoeptance of this Form by insurance companies Is not an agmission of poilcy lebillty on the part of the insurance
coirmpanies

Association of Singapare [GiA) for archiving and that coplzs of this report will for a f2e be made svailsble upon application by
interested parties.

7. By thelodgmaent of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report 5t the centre and Lo copies of
the report being made svallable sforesaid.

8 Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act [PDPA)
| understand, acknowledge, agree snd consent that:

{2} My Inturer, my warkithop and the General Insurance Asseciation of Singapors |"GIA™) may/are permitted 1o collect, wee,
disclose and/or process my persona| data/personsl Information set out in this [form] and any other personal Information
provided by me or passassed by my Tnsurer (coflectively the "Personal Information”) and disclose and transher such
Personsl Infermation to sll insurer(s) wha have insured vehicle(s] involved In this sccident (all insurer(s) wha have Insured
vehicle{s) Involved in this accident shall be coliectively referred to 25 the "Insurers™), the insurers’ lawyers/law firms, the
:nnmwluﬂmﬂ'rd' Singapore and any relevant government sgzncoy/authorlty (such as the polica), far tha purpose{s)

() processing. Fandiing and/or deafing with my claims including the sttiament of the claims and any necessary
Investigatinns relating to the caims;

(i) investigating the sccident and/or my claims;
[lil) carrying out and)lor dealing with my instrustions er responding to any enguiries by me:

(i) sdministering my ciaims (including the malling of correspordence, statements, Invoices, reports or notices to me,
which could Involve disclosure of certain personal data sbout me to bring abeut defivary of the tame as wel 33 on tha
extornal cover of envelopes/madl packages); and/or

{v) complying with applicabie law in administering, processing, handling and/or desfing with my caims.(collectively the
“Purposes”)
{b)  alt irsureris) who have insured vehicie(s] imvalved In this accident snd the Insurers’ lawyers/law firms, may/fare parmitted
to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal information far ene or more of the above Purpases; and

(e} my Persanal Information mey/can ba disclosad by any of the Insurers and/or GLA to their third party service providers or
sg=nis{including their lawyers/law firma), which may be sited outside of Singapere, for ane or mare of the above Purposes.

{d) my Personal Infarmation will also be collacted and used to cempile clalms histery for the purposs of fraud detection,
investigation snd management in present and all future dalms

{e) theinformation so collected under [d) abave may be shared / disciosed:

(i} toall insurers and/or any other third parties that sssist In evaluating. Fvestizating, contrelling or managing fraud,
regulztors, law enforcement and government sgencies as ressonably required for the purposes gtated, or

(i} for complying with requirements under aay regulstions, laws or court orders.

PolicyhaldFs Signaturs Driver's Signature Reporting Centre Personnel’s Signature
mlnruu-:“ au ‘r? [ drtwer is not the palicyholder) Narne-
Date & Time: NRIC/¥IN No.s Jenny Lim

CAMAL MArdlink & m ¥

Page 3ol 10
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122017 Insurance Particulars Enquiry By Agents Detail

Enquire Vehicle Insurer
Vehicle Incident Search Insurance Company Insurance Company
No. Date/Time Status Code Name
11 Dec 2017/ EQ INSURANCE
GU4442M 08:55:00 Successful EO4 COMPANY LTD

Previous OK

hitps-/ivrl lta.gov.sg/ita/vri/action/inePanDetallByAATFUNCTION_ID=F1B01043ET

mn
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LAl HUAT (MENG KEE) MOTOR PTE LTD

Sector A, Block 21, Sin Ming Tndustrisl Estate #0)-56/58/60 Singapore STS679, Tel; 6453 8110 Fao: 64549 6267
ROB Noc 1994073020
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sammAREEN CAROLINER Mkﬁﬁﬁlnl. 'ﬂluuu:ntﬂgnufnasu-nnlrxnxﬁln.
B, &% # 8 SAICO Deluxe % % &7

"Our services include the latest and reliable CAROLINER MARK IV repair bench, draw-aligner and the support

dolly system to provide accurate re-alignment and speedy repairs. We also provide the new and advanced SAICO
Deluxe oven heater for re-spraying all motor vehicles.”
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LAl HUAT (MENG KEE) MOTOR PTE LTD

Sector A, Hiock 21, Sim Ming Indusirial Bstate o0 | - SASRI60 Singapore 37367, Tel H453 R0 Fax: 6459 6267

I

toamuBeEe® CAROLINER MARK IV #
B A, & RS2 SAICO Deluxe HE 8P,

ROCH No; 1994073820

STIMATE

?‘?"f

M, ﬂIE!!HliHI#RG‘*ﬂ!EE.ﬂI ErifunceGE,

"Our services include the latest and reliable CAROLINER MARK IV repair bench, draw-aligner and the suppor
dolly system to provide accuraie re-alignment and speedy repairs. We also provide the new and advanced SAICC

Delixe oven heater for re-spraying all motor vehicles.”
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LAl HUAT (MENG KEE) MOTOR PTE LTD

Sector A, Block 21, Sin Ming Industrial Estate #01-56/58/60 Singapore 575679, Tel: 8453 8110 Fax: 6459 6267
RCB No: 199407592C

: ( o~ —cpati= j'l
ESTIMATE s
s =
EST. No . ... EST0018034
Yong Kek Shoong Pags M SN 1 of 2
Your ref Lty TP-GU 444.M EQ
Job No - 69082 |
Our ref AU % bl b e
Payment .. ........ .....0 v
Date ...... . . . ... ...... 121202017
AR irsud A’fﬂ %Aﬂ-&/
Vehicle No ... SJC 9572Y yi bddos € 247445
Vehicle Model . Toyota Altis By ,
Accident on ... 11/12/2017 Wy Al V>
Quantity Unit  Description Unit price  Disc. pet Amoint
Supply of Parts.
100 Pc  Front door LH : 400.00 #; 30000 —
1.00 Pc  Front door protector LH 35.00 %’ 3500 __
1.00 P Front door protector chrome moulding LH 10.00 e, 1000 -
100 Pe Front door black tape LH 25 00 L SR o T g [
1.00 Pc Fear door LH 360.00 A4 3€E000
1.00 Pc Rear door protector LH 26.00 Gor 2600
1.00 Pc Rear door protector chrome moulding LH 10.00 e, 1000 __
100 Pe  Rear door black tape LH 2500 Ay 2500
Total amount of parts supplied - $3851.00 V
1.00 15% of parts supplied. 133.65 v 133.65
Labour & Misc.
1.00 To repair rear sport rim LH + spray paint 150.00 7/ 15400 oy,
1.00 To knock dents on rear fender LH and renew 650.00 652.00 a;.q,

xeNRETREEN CAROLINER MARK IV nis, LE S Fa 2 s EFFY Rt N Tt S S FT 1

"Our services include the latest and reliable CAROLINER MARK IV repair bench, draw-aligner and the support

dolly system to provide accurate re-alignment and speedy repairs. We also provide the new and advanced SAICO
Deluxe oven heater for re-spraying all motor vehicles."
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LAl HUAT (MENG KEE) MOTOR PTE LTD

Scctor A. Block 21, Sin Ming Industrial Estute #01-S6/S8/60 Singopors 575679, Tel: 6453 8110 Fax: 6459 6267

RCB No; 199407592C

EST. No .. EST0018034
Yong Kek Shoong PRge o.ocoiiins eii2  OF 2
Yaur ref TP-GLU 4442M EQ
Job No .. BO0R2
Ourral . . . .oveueeo., 171212
Payment . .. ......
Date . 1201272017
Attn ... ..
Vehicle No ... SJC 9572Y
Vehicle Model . Toyota Altis
Accidenton 11122017
Quantity Umit  Deseription Unit pr'b;; Disc pet Armount
of parls
T2y
1.00 To spray paint 1,000.00 1,0e0.00
Sub-Total 282465
GST 7.00% 197.73
Total 5% 302238

=LANTREEN CAROLINERMARKIV fi%, Ta Ak s at N S RS FTRASEANNREF SR ABEN.

BN, ENE2HSAICODeluxesmia s,

"Our services include the latest and reliable CAROLINER MARK [V repair bench, draw-aligner and the support
dolly system to provide accurate re-alignment and speedy repairs. We also provide the new and advanced SAICO

Deluxe oven heater for re-spraying all motor vehicles."
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IMMA“T'.:“H Al ar Mg or Modaol
THE OINLY PLACE FOR SMART CAR BUYERS ——
HOME NEW CARS USED CARS SELL CARS MOTOR DIRECTORY PRODUCT GUIDE ARTICLES FORL
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Browse by Category [=] « Back { 123 ) Hest = Sort by Date Pested
44 vehicles :lwnﬂaﬂll B B - AdveEra Search B
Meavir Mol Price Depreciation Rog Diate Eng Cap Mileage Weh 7
toyota albls Arny Amy 2008 Arry Arry
Toyota Corolla Altis 1.64 (New 838,800 §7, 760 fyr 16-Apr- 2008 1,59 151,600 km 5
S-yr COE)
Tracke In All Avalable, Interested Plesse Call For Viewdng, Viewing By Appaintment Ondy,
Boeln Auto & Manne
Pesthect [7-Dme-gnpy TR 2008 Toyess Corofis, JO08 Tyt Cortila, Toyeta Coroli, Toyots Coofe, Toyoms, Comti, Corofa
o Lt Toyena
Toyots Corolls Altis 1.6A (New  $38,800 $7.760 fyr 11-Mar- 2008 1,598 cr : -3
S-yr COE}

Mew Paintwork, Trade [n AN AvaSsble. Please Call For Viewing, Viewing By Appointment Only.
Bosk Auto & Marine

Fomtin O D - JOE I;d,..ll| 1 .._:II-II Towima Corolin, J00H Towotn Ceecila, Towota Corolin, Towots Crenlle. Towsls, Cormiie, Cornlls
Toyota Corolla Altis 1.6A 517,500 L3470 fyr 15-Dec- 2008 1,598 e 130,000 km s

Guarantes Buy Back $8000 Parf! Fully Serviced, Mew Paint. You Wouldnt Believe The Tip Top Condition OF Thes Linit Without Viewing It Na
Strain &5 We Provide In House Learns And Other Financl...

ot (7 D e VR 00N Tioyots Congle, J008 Torme Comils, Tovata Comile, Tovats Coma, Toyeta, Conte, Corois
2 | bt Tt

Toyota Corolla Altis 1.84 §16,000 N.A I7-May- 2008 1,794 e 5

Car Buyang Car Seiling Car Aftzrmiarket Biaying @
Uns

Cawr Owwnerahip On The Move Lifestyhe
Toyota Coralla Altis 1.64 15800 $12.410 iyr 21-3ul-2008 1,598 ec . g

Styllatdy Desigred For Comfort & Easy Handling. Unmistched Reliability/ Durability/Hassls Froe Malintenance. Contact Us To Arrange For Té
Miow, Befors This Hot Chick Fiy Out OF The Showroami

el (P D 100 T Togs 2008 Towots Coeslle 2008 Topots Comlls, Topots Covils. Topista Corells. Topsks wein, [ovcills
i Tyl
Toyota Corolla Altis 1.6A $18.800 $10.320 fyr 29-Dec-2004 1,598 cc 145,715 km s
Well Maintained, Car St In Very Good Condition, [deal For Short Term Detve Or 00E Rerewal, Don't Hesitats And Call Nowi
Prvber (35D - 2017

http://www.sgcarmart.com/used_cars/listing. php?BRSR=20&MOD=t1ovota+altis&RP... 14/12/2017



Used toyota altis Car & Used Cars & Vehicles Singapore - sgLarMan rage £ o1 3

Tage: M8 Toyta Cocolln, M0 Toyota Comlle, Tovols Comils, Toyuta Corola, Towom Corota, Coroia,

Ut Tossn
Toyota Corolla Altis 1.6A (New  S41.800 8,350 fyr 15-5ap- 108 1,588 cc
5-yr COE)
Evaluated By VICDOM, Free & Months Maintenance And 1 Grooming
Yong Lee Seng Motor
Praist: 0 L2017 -Ipﬂ T:-"I.IPI'I:I““TI"('!I Corgiin, 5200 Toyore Comiem, Toyoia Cormplin, Toyoo Comila, Toyom, Corolia, Corciig
Toyota Coralla Altis 1.6A (New  $37.800 $7,.360 fyr 1-Ror-2008 1,558 cx -

5-yr COE)
Trade In All Available, [nineested Please Call For Viewing, Viewing By Appointment Only,
Bosk| AuTo & Manne

Ponimg: J0-Mee-3017 Tign. 208 Toyots Coraila, JO0OR Topots Corolln, Topids Cortle, Towain Coralls, Toyots, Cernlla, Corsili

el Tosts

Toyota Corolla Altis 1.6A (New  $37,800 $7.580 fyr 13-May- 2008 1,558 cc -
5-yr COE)

Traoe [n Al Avasiable, Interested PMasse Call For Viewing, Viewing By Appaintment Onlyl
Boeki Auto B Marme

Pesiu]. I-fawe-201 7 Tagn 00 Towoia Corpia, 2008 Towets Comlla, Tovets Corolla Toyotn Corola, Toepntn, Corole, Coruila,

Liwisd ¥ vt

Toyota Corolla Altis 1.64 $13,800 WA 21-May-2008 1,598 cc
Posing Fwwr- 3K !‘!:Ii.r..':'ﬁ‘:t'-'m'_u Comifl, MO8 Toweks Covie, Towsts Coenlls, Topsts Comila. Tiwoln, Corslln, Corsls,
Toyota Coralla Altis 1.64 $19,000 BLGE7T fyr 18-Dec-2008 1,558 cc 105,388 ke

The Ever Popular Tovota ARIs. Very Well Maintsined Unit. Please Call To Amange An Appointment For Viswing.

Tags: EXIR Toyme Corola, 2008 Toyota Corola, Toptsts Comlla. Tavata Comills, Towes Comia, Consita

Punbeck, 57-Now 2 I
. 20 t k] Tipepstn

Toyota Corolla Altis 1,64 $18,000 $10,070 fyr 11-Dec-2008 1,598

Toge: 2008 Towsls Coeslli, 2008 Tipots Coendin, Topots Coeslls, Toyets Coroll, Toyoky, Corsits, Corella

Pesimt;, 2% Kr
Pore i Lt ¥ oryeta

Toyota Corolla Altis 1,64 $17,800  $11,230 jyr 17-Oct- 2008 1,598 cc

Proven One OF T Beast Fusl Eficient! Why Wail When You A...
Decieson Automobile

et 3. M AT Togpe: 2008 Topote Corulb, 2000 Tove Cornlle, Tovota Corille, Tovotl Comil. Towtn, Cormia, Corbila

Lhmeid Toal

Toyota Corolla Altis 1,.6A (Hew  $38,786 $7,750 jyr 15-Apr-2008 1,588 cc 122,798 km
S-yr COE)

Toge. 2008 Tewtitn Corsils, N Towoms Corulls, Tippots Covullld, Toveta Comiln, Tewta, Corssla, Corrills

Pomimd 15 Now JIIT L
Uzl Toyota

Toyota Corolla Altis 1.6A $20,800 $13,860 fyr 21-Now-2008 1,598 o 150,000 km
Elegance

Evaluation Welcome. Trade-in Available. Call Now For & V...
Pram Roy Motoning

Toge: 2008 Towots Cowcils, XA Toyots Coealls, Toyots Corils, Topsts Cornlls, Toyota, Cornile. Corciils

s + 17 -
Fosinl 17-Mowe 2017 Lined Tovoks

s

Same Day Collection! $0 Down Fayment! Warranty Till Scrap Package! Inchusive Of Grooming Package! Rumer OF The Toughaest Engine In 7

5

We Are The CDE Specialist, Mo Gumrmicks, Hanest Dealing, 2008 New Facelift Model, 2 Owners With Low Mileage Ciock, Car In Superb Cond

-

Fuel EMoency Car. Work Horse. Ressonadie Misage, Wisi Knawn Raflable Sedan. Classy White With Black Interior, Loan/|nswurance Availabh

http://www.sgcarmart.com/used_cars/listing.php?BRSR=20&MOD=toyota+altis&RP... 14/12/2017



Used toyota altis Car & Used Cars & Vehicles Singapore - sgCarMart Fage 4 o1 3

Toyota Corolla Altis 1.6A (New 519,800 7,960 jyr 23 Jure- 2008 1,598 cc - 5
S-yr COE)

Trade In All Avadlable, Interested Mlaase Call For Viewing, Viewing By Appongmant Only.

Boeki Auto & Marine

Poskedt: Lo ML Tage: EXH Toyols Corolm, 2008 Tiyom Conole, Toynta Comils, Toyota Corpfia, Topom, (omba, Coneita
t 2

Lininid T pnpoot

Toyota Corolla Altis 1.68 $18,800 $12,000 fyr O7-Nare- 2008 1,568 ec . s

$0 Dowmn-payment Available! 1 Dwrer Only! High Trade-mn! STA Certified Cars! All Time Favourte, Rebable Sedon Wel Kept In Exceliart Cor
View It To Believe! Buy 1t From Us With A Peace OF Mind...

Drclesy Automobike

r 13-beow- 2007 Tage: 3008 Towots Cosolis, TN Tiowots Covola. Towtita Coroll. Tivoks Corolla, Tovom, Corolis, Covtila,

LUyl Fowoes

Toyota Corolla Altis 1.6A (New  %38,800 $7.760 iyv 30-Age-2008 1,588 ec 139,000 km 5
S-yr COE)

Trade in All Avmilsble, Interested Please Call For Viewing, Viewing By Appomement Only,
Boekl Auto & Marins

it 10-tapy-20g7 V0L 2000 Toyous Corohe, 2008 Thytta Comena, Topots Coma, Toyots Toroma, Towes, Corons, Conm,

L Tiswota

Toyota Coralla Altis 1.64 $15,800 $10,550 fyr 01-Sep-2008 1,598 . 5

Low [nterest From 1.99%. Nice Bidded 3 Digit Numberi 1 Owner Dnlyl Low Milgage! Extended Warranty Avallable! A Rellsbls Famdy Sadan
Maintained By Itz Previous Owner, A Condition Yeu Must View Toe..

Cochson Autormotsie
Postect 06-Now 2017 fﬂ.fﬁhm Cowila, 2008 Thyoes Corulls, Tovols Comlls, Tyt Comil, Toyos, Cosiy, Corcla
Toyota Corolla Altis 1.64 518,800 $10,730 fyr 16-Dec-2008 1,558 cc . S

Buy This Elegart Yet Fisi Eficient Sedan From Us With A Peace Of Mind| A Company Accredited With Outstanding Awargs, Professional Aft
Service Assured, In House Grooming Available To Service/™. ..

Dacieson Automobile

Pomamt' 1] $%3- 2017 Tage: MO8 Topsts Corolin, 2008 Towsa Conila, Tovils Corols, Towuts Coroll, Towets. Curslla, Coralld,
Ll Tiwrs

Save ites ssarch critenia, 1o gel email slevts whengwer 3 mateh by fouie

ke Moo Frice Deprecintion Ry e Eng Cap Mile e Weh"
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Nivitha (LKK Auto

From: Shu Pei [LKKAutg) <shupei@lkkauto.com>
- Sent: Tuesday, 12 December, 2017 2:44 PM
To: assignments
Subject: FW: Third Party Claim - LAl HUAT Ref: SIC 9572Y / EQ Ref: GU 4442M (Date of
Accident; 11,12 2017)
Attachments: 12122017105659.pdf

2. 4gpm @ 1312113

vthiclt Tn
fuson @y
Beit Regards,
Shu Pel| Admin ﬂl"' s 'P‘{ lq'
LEK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Phone: 6356-0055 | emall; shupeli@lkkauto com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubl Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5{408933)

From: Bazlin Ahmad [mallto:bazlin.ahmad @eqinsurance.com.sg|
Sent: Tuesday, 12 December, 2017 1:27 PM
To: Admin A <admin-a@Ilkkauto.com>
Subject: FW: Third Party Claim - LAl HUAT Ref: SJC 9572Y / EQ Ref: GU 4442M {Date of Accident: 11.12.2017)

Dear LKK

We refer to the above subject, please find below email and attachment.
Kindly proceed with the PRS.

Our insured has yet lodge the GIA Report.

Thank You.
Regards,

1 yon Alunad

eﬁnsuronce

EQ Insurance Company Limited
) BET-00 Towet Bhck NIND Compies Singapns QES110
did A4 tel - 433 =n1 33 fan

‘l‘ A vty of Citystate you've got a frisng

1/ Cewrfitentiol mforemabon moy B2 conmmed it message I pou are ot the intendnd recipeant. shease notily the sercfer immiedimtely o sviete oll cogws of

From: Jenny Lim
Sent: Tuesday, December 12, 2017 1:24 PM



To: Bazlin Ahmad
Subject: RE: Third Party Claim - Your Ref: SJC 9572Y / Our Ref: GU 4442M (Date of Accident: 11.12.2017)

Dear Bazlin

* Please arrange LKK to survey
Thank you,

Kind regards

Jenny Lim

for LAl HUAT (MENG KEE) MOTOR PTELTD
160 Sin Ming Drive

#04-01, #04-02 & #07-03

Sin Ming Autocity

Singapore 575722

Tel 64538110

Fax: 64596267

From: Bazlin Ahmad [mailto:bazlin.ahmad@eqinsurance.com.sg]

Sent: Tuesday, 12 December, 2017 12:53 PM

To: Jenny Lim

Subject: RE: Third Party Claim - Your Ref: SIC 9572Y / Our Ref: GU 4442M (Date of Accident: 11.12.2017)

Without Prejudice
Dear Sir,
We refer to your Notice of Accident of even date.

We shall be appointing our surveyor to attend to the pre-repair survey of your client’s
vehicle.

Below is a list of motor surveyors in our panel. Please revert within 2 working days if you

agree or have any objections to the appointment of any of the motor surveyors. If we do not
hear from you, you are deemed to have agreed to the appointment of any of the motor
surveyors listed by us. Alternatively, please specify one or more of our proposed motor
surveyors to the said assignment.

1) AJAX Inspection Services 2) Automobile Inspection
Pte Ltd Services Pte Ltd

) Tel: 6286 0155

Tel: 6255 0808 Fax: 6284 1539

Fax: 6849 9155 Contact Person: Sophia

Contact person : Joey/Joseh

3) LBS Automotive Appraisal 4) Priority Services
Pte Ltd
L.B.S. Auto Consultants Pte Tel: 62934822
Ltd Fax: 62963283
Tel: 6281 6690 / 62832866
Fax: 6281 8748 Contact Person: Sharon Kho

Contact Person: Amy/ Grace




5) RT Appraisal Pte Ltd

Tel: 67486076
Fax: 67480361
Contact Person: Ricky Teng

6) LKK Auto Consultants Pte
Ltd

Tel: 6256-3561

Fax: 6741-4108

7) Kelvin Automotive
Appraising Services

Tel: 81825263
Fax: 67461148

Contact Person: Kelvin

8) Automotive Appraiser &
Surveying Services

Tel: 96623655
Fax: 67655662

Contact Person: Mr Chee

9) JP Knights Pte Ltd
Tel: 63450068
Fax: 63445328

Contact Person: Edna Lee

If you object to all the motor surveyors as proposed by us, please provide a list of at least 10
motor surveyors whom you consider as suitable to appoint for our consideration. We shall

revert to you within 2 working days.

Meanwhile, we reserve our rights on Post-Repair Inspection, kindly contact us or our
appointed surveyor before you return your client's vehicle to him/her.

Thank You.
Regards,

Iynn Ahamad

ec'jnsurcmce

EQ Insurance Company Limited
3 1 B L AN

did 1] malt 5 ! fax

you've gol a friend

TPEPETE FPCIANEITE, DROEF RO IR TrRQEr immpnmatey oog gereee



From: Jenny Lim H

Sent: Tuesday, December 12, 2017 11:02 AM

To: Bazlin Ahmad

Subject: Third Party Claim - Your Ref: SIC 9572Y / Our Ref: GU 4442M (Date of Accident: 11.12.2017)

Dear Sir

We refer (o the above matter.

Please can you arrange for survey of our client's vehicle no. SJC 9572Y today?
Our client's vehicle is in workshop and supporting documents are enclosed for your reference.
Thank you.

Kind regards.

Jenny Lim

for LAl HUAT (MENG KEE) MOTOR FTELTD

160 Sin Ming Drive

#0D4-01, #04-02 & #07-03

Sin Ming Autocity

Singapora 575722

Tel 64538110
Fax: 64596267



..Igz Irene (LKKAuto)

From: Joy Irene (LKKAuto)

Sent: Thursday, 15 November 2018 10:03 AM

To: "Justin Wong'; Mei Kwan (LKKAuto)

Ce: Admin A; Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto); Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

Subject: RE: Third Party Claim - LAl HUAT Ref: SJC9572Y / EQ Ref: DM17THO02792/FN;

GU4442M (Date of Accident: 11.12.2017)

Dear Justin,

We refer to your telephone conversation with our Mr. Yew on 14/11/2018.

We understand that this is a non-reporting case and as such, a breach of the policy’s terms & condition.
We will now procead to submit our report to your good-office.

In future, if there are any development, kindly inform us for our further handling.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Joy Irene | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

DID: 6841-2409 | emall: joyirene@lkkauto.com |Fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

All contents of this email is intended strictly for the addressee(s) only. It may contain confidential and/or privileged
information.If you are not the intended recipient (or have received this emall in error) please notify the sender
immediately and destroy this email. Any unauthorized copying, disclosure or distribution of the material in this email
is strictly forbidden,

From: Justin Wong [mailto:justin.wong@eqinsurance.com.sg]

Sent: Thursday, 23 August 2018 2:39 PM

To: Mel Kwan [LKKAuto) <Meikwan@lkkauto.com>

Cc: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>; Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com>; Joy Irene (LKKAuto)
<Joylrene@lkkauto.com>; Asher Sng (LKKAuto) <AsherSng@Ilkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: Third Party Claim - LAl HUAT Ref: 5JC9572Y / EQ Ref: DM17HO02792/FN; GU4442M (Date of Accident:
11.12.2017)

Dear Mei Kwan,

Please be informed that our insured has yet to file the accident report for this said accident.
We have sent the 2™ reminder.

Regards,

Justin Wong
Executive | Claims



EQ Insurance Company Limited
5 Maxwell Road #17-00 Tower Block MND Complex Singapore 069110
did 65 6496 9115 | tel 656223 9433 ext 115 | fax 65 6223 4190

WWwW.eginsurance.com.sg

I

Privileged/Confidential information may be contained in this message. If you are not the intended recipient, please notify tf

From: Mei Kwan [LKKAuto) [mailto:Melkwan@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Thursday, August 23, 2018 1:54 PM

To: Justin Wong <[ustin.wong@eqinsurance.com.sg>

Cc: Admin A <admin-a@Ikkauto.com>; Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@Ikkauto.com>; Joy Irene (LKKAuto)

<Joylrene@lkkauto.com>; Asher Sng (LKKAuto) <AsherSng@lkkauto.com>
Subject: RE: Third Party Claim - LAl HUAT Ref: SIC9572Y / EQ Ref: DM17HO02792/FN; GU4442M (Date of Accident:

11.12.2017)

Dear Sir /Madam,
We refer to the above matter.

Kindly advise whether insured has reported. If 5o, kindly let us have a copy of insured’s accident report for our necessary
action.

Thank you

Best Regards,

Mel Kwan | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6466 nog5 | emall: MelEwan@kkauto.com | fax: 67414108
Blk 51, Pava Ubl Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Francis Ng <francis.ng@eqinsurance.com.sg>

Sent: Friday, 22 June, 2018 11:43 AM

To: Mei Kwan (LKKAuto) <Meikwan@lkkauto.com>

Cc: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>; Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com>; Janet Tan
<janet.tan@eqinsurance.com.sg>; Joy Irene (LKKAuto) <loyirene @lkkauto.com>; Asher Sng [LKKAuto)

<A ng@lkkauto.com>
Subject: RE: Third Party Claim - LAl HUAT Ref: SJC9572Y / EQ Ref: DM17H002792/FN; GU4442M (Date of Accident:
11.12.2017)

Dear Mei Kwan,
Our insured has not reported the accident.
Regards,

Francis Ng
Executive | Claims



EQ Insurance Company Limited

5 Maxwell Road #17-00 Tower Block MND Complex Singapore 069110
did 65 6496 9115 | tel 656223 9433 ext 115 | fax 65 6223 4190
www.eginsurance.com.sg

] |

Privileged/Confidential information may be contained in this message. If you are not the intended recipient, please notify tf

From: Mei Kwan (LKKAuto) [mailto:Meikwan@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Friday, June 22, 2018 11:16 AM

To: Francis Ng <francis.ng@eqinsurance.com.sg>

Cc: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.cams>; Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com=>; Janet Tan
<janet.tan@eginsurance.com.sg>; Joy Irene (LKKAuto) <Joylrene @lkkauto.com>; Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

<AsherSng@|kkauto.com>
Subject: RE: Third Party Claim - LAl HUAT Ref: S]JC9572Y / EQ Ref: DMI17HO02792/FN; GU4442M (Date of Accident:

11.12.2017)

Dear Sir /Madam,
We refer to the above matter,

Kindly advise whether insured has reported. 1f so. kindly let us have a copy of insured’s accident report for our necessary
action,

Thank you.

Hest Regards,

Mei Kwan | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid

Phome: 6366 0055 | emall: MeiKwan@lkkauto.com | fax: 67414108
Rlk 51, Pava Ubi Industrial Park, Ubl Avenue 1, #02-25 | $(408933)

From: Mei Kwan (LKKAuto)

Sent: Monday, 26 March, 2018 12:05 PM

To: Francis Ng <francis.ng@eginsurance.com.sg>

Cc: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>; Zaini (LKK Auto) <Zaini@Ikkauto.com>; Hsiao Tong [LKKAuUto)
<chewht@lkkauto.com>; Janet Tan <janet.ta Surance.com.sg>

Subject: RE: Third Party Claim - LAl HUAT Ref: S)C9572Y / EQ Ref: DM17H002792 - GU4442M (Date of Accident:
11.12.2017)

Your ref: DM17HO02792
LKK ref: CC4/EQI17023680/Kka3

Dear Francis,
We refer to the above matter.

Kindly advise whether insured has reported. If so, kindly let us have a copy of insured's accident report for our
necessary action,

Thank vou.



Best Regards,

Mei Kwan | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pre Lud

Phone: 6366 o055 | email; MeiEwin®lkkanto.com | fax: 67414108
ik 51, Pava Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Mei Kwan (LKKAuto)

sent: Tuesday, 6 February, 2018 10:37 AM

To: Bazlin Ahmad <bazlin.ah INSUrance.com.sg>

Ce: Admin A <admin-a@Ikkauto.com>; Zaini (LKK Auto) <Zaini@Ikkauto.com>; Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

<the kauto.com>

Subject: RE: Third Party Claim - LAl HUAT Ref: 5JC9572Y / EQ Ref: DM17HO02792 - GU4442M (Date of Accident:
11.12.2017)

Your ref: DM17HOD2792
LKK ref: CC4/EQI17023680/Kka3

Dear Lynn,
We refer to the above matter.

Kindly advise whether insured has reported. If so, kindly let us have a copy of insured's accident report for our
necessary action.

Thank you.

Hest Regards,

Med Kwan | Admin

LEK Auto Consultants Pte Lid

Phane: 6366 0055 | email: MeiKwan@lkkauto.com | fax: 67414108
Blk 51. Pava Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Bazlin Ahmad [mailto:bazlin.ahm

Sent: Friday, 19 January, 2018 2:00 PM

To: Mei Kwan (LKKAuto) <Melkwan@lkkauto.com>

Cc: Admin A <admin-a@likkauto.com>; Zaini (LKK Auto) <Zaini@|kkauto.com>; Hslao Tong (LKKAuto)
<chewhi@Ikkauto.com>

Subject: RE: Third Party Claim - LAl HUAT Ref: 51C3572Y / EQ Ref: DM17HO02792 - GUA442M (Date of Accident:
11.12.2017)

Dear Mei Kwan

We refer to the above claim, our insured has yet lodge the GIA report.
We are still following up with our insuread.

Thank You,

Regards,

I »on Ahmad

Exacutive | Claims



eqnsurance

EQ Insurance Company Limited
¥ | | ®i7-00 Tower Mok MND Complex Sangapore GaS5110

did &5 5496 SEY1 | tel 55 6223 9433 ext 28] | fax b5 6222 4190

Wy A Member of Citystate you've got o friend

Bespiteredt/Conidentinl infoemation moy be conteined jn this mesioge. |f you are not the infended recipient, please notify the sender immedictely and defete ol copies of

From: Mei Kwan (LKKAuto) [mailto:Meikwan@Ikkauto.com]
Sent: Friday, January 19, 2018 1:45 PM

To: Bazlin Ahmad
Cc: Admin A; Zaini (LKK Auto); Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)
Subject: RE: Third Party Claim - LAI HUAT Ref: SIC 9572Y / EQ Ref: GU 4442M (Date of Accident: 11.12.2017)

Your ref: TBA
LKK ref: CC4/EQI17023680/Kka3

Dear Lynn,

We refer to the above matter.

Kindly advise whether insured has reported. If so, kindly let us have a copy of insured'’s accident report for our
necessary action.

Thank you,

Hest Regards,

Med Kwan | Admin

LEK Auto Consultants Pte Lid

Phone: 6366 0055 | email: MeiKwan@@lkkauto.com | fax: 67414108
Blk 51, Pava Ubi Industrial Park, Ubl Avenuve 1, #02-25 | S[408633)

From: Bazlin Ahmad [mailto:baziin.ahmad@eginsurance.com.sg]
Sent: Friday, 15 December, 2017 8:56 AM

To: Mei Kwan (LKKAuto) <Meikwan@|kkauto.com>

Cc: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>; Zaini (LKK Auto) <Zaini@lkkauto.com>; Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)
<chewht@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: Third Party Claim - LAl HUAT Ref: SIC 9572Y / EQ Ref: GU 4442M (Date of Accident: 11.12.2017)

Dear Mel Kwan

Our insured has yet lodge the GIA report.
We are following up with our insured on this.
Thank You.

Regards,

Lynn Alhunadd

et iitive | Claims



.eq'nsuronce

EQ Insurance Company Limited
Mazwel| Rozd RET-00 Tower Mock MND Complex Singnpore 069110
did &5 &496 G581 | tel 65 672739433 ext ER) | fax 65 6223 4190

W A Member of Citystate you've got o friend

Priviteged/Confidentinl information may be cortaimed In this messoge. |f you are not the intended reciplent, please notify the sender immediately and delete all copies of

From: Mei Kwan (LKKAuto) [maiito:Meikwan@lkkauto.com]
Sent: Friday, December 15, 2017 8:59 AM

To: Bazlin Ahmad
Cc: Admin A; Zaini (LKK Auto); Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)
Subject: RE: Third Party Claim - LAI HUAT Ref: SIC 9572Y / EQ Ref: GU 4442M (Date of Accident: 11.12.2017)

Your ref: TBA
LKK ref: CC4/EQI17023680/Kka3

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Lynn,

We refer to the above matter.

This is a third party direct settlement case.
Enclosed revert of vehicle: SJC 9572Y

Date of survey: 13.12.2017

We have not authorized repairs.

Enclosed for your perusal is:
- Estimated cost of repair
. Preliminary advice
- Photographs of TP vehicle in its damaged condition

Kindly advise whether insured has reported. If so, kindly let us have a copy of insured’s accident report for our
necessary action,

Please take note that the case handler in-charge is Zaini and he can be contacted at DID: 6841 2132.

To check availability of the case handler , vou may contact the undersigned.

Thank you,

Best Regards,

Med Kwan | Admin

LEK Auto Consultants Pte Lid

I'hone: 6366 0055 | email: MeiKwan@lkkauto.com | fax: 67414108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Admin-D (LKKAuto)
Sent: Tuesday, 12 December, 2017 2:54 PM



To: 'Bazlin Ahmad' <bazlin.ahmad@eqinsurance.com.sg>; assignments <assignments@lkkau m>

Ce: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: Third Party Claim - LA| HUAT Ref: SIC 9572Y / EQ Ref: GU 4442M (Date of Accident: 11.12.2017)
Importance: High

Dear Bazlin,

Thank you for the assignment.

Best Regards,

G.Nivitha | Admin

LEK Auto Consultants Pte Lid

Phone: 6841-1972 | emall: pssignments@lidauto com | fax: 6256-4215
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubl Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408033)

From: Bazlin Ahmad [mailto:bazlin.ahmad @eginsurance.com.sg|

Sent: Tuesday, 12 December, 2017 1:27 PM

To: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: FW: Third Party Claim - LAl HUAT Ref: SIC 9572Y / EQ Ref: GU 4442M (Date of Accident: 11.12.2017)

Dear LKK

We refer to the above subject, please find below emall and attachment.
Kindly proceed with the PRS.

Our insured has yet lodge the GIA Report,

Thank You.
Regards,

Lynn Almad

Claims

eqnsurance

EQ Insurance Company Limited

witll Koad B17-00 Tower Blotk MND Complite Singnpore 063110
gid f5 BA5h SEET | te) 65 6223 9433 gur 551 | fax 65 6223 4150
AET TR, SO ST
W\ A Member of Cirystate you've got o friend

Prvileged/Configental informarion may be contained in th messoge. (f yow are nof the inténded recipient, please notily the sender immediately ond delete wf copies of

From: Jenny Lim [mailto:jenny.lim@laihuat.com.sg]
Sent: Tuesday, December 12, 2017 1:24 PM

To: Bazlin Ahmad

Subject: RE: Third Party Claim - Your Ref: SIC 9572Y / Our Ref: GU 4442M (Date of Accident: 11.12.2017)

Dear Bazlin

Please arrange LKK to survey



Thank you
Kind regards.

Jenny Lim

for LAl HUAT (MENG KEE) MOTOR PTELTD
160 Sin Ming Drive

#04-01, #04-02 & #07-03

Sin Ming Auloacity

Singapore 575722

Tel 84538110

Fax: 64596267

From: Bazlin Ahmad [mailto:bazlin.ahmad@eqginsurance.com.sg]

Sent: Tuesday, 12 December, 2017 12:53 PM

To: Jenny Lim

Subject: RE: Third Party Claim - Your Ref: SIC 9572Y / Our Ref: GU 4442M (Date of Accident: 11.12.2017)

Without Prejudice

Dear Sir,
We refer to your Notice of Accident of even date.

We shall be appointing our surveyor to attend to the pre-repair survey of your client’s
vehicle.

Below is a list of motor surveyors in our panel. Please revert within 2 working days

if you agree or have any objections to the appointment of any of the motor
surveyors. If we do not hear from you, you are deemed to have agreed to the
appointment of any of the motor surveyors listed by us. Alternatively, please specify
one or more of our proposed motor surveyors to the said assignment.

1) AJAX Inspection Services
Pte Ltd

Tel: 6255 D808
Fax: 6849 9155

Contact person : Joey/Joseh

2) Automobile Inspection
Services Pte Ltd
Tel: 6286 0155
Fax: 6284 1539
Contact Person: Sophia

3) LBS Automotive
Appraisal Pte Ltd
L.B.S. Auto Consultants
Pte Ltd
Tel: 6281 6690 / 62832866
Fax: 6281 8748
Contact Person: Amy/ Grace

4) Priority Services
Tel: 62934822
Fax: 62963283

Contact Person: Sharon Kho

5) RT Appraisal Pte Ltd

Tel: 67486076

6) LKK Auto Consultants Pte
Ltd




Fax: 67480361 Tel: 6256-3561
Contact Person: Ricky Teng Fax: 6741-4108

7) Kelvin Automotive 8) Automotive Appraiser &
Appraising Services Surveying Services
Tel: 81825263 Tel: 96623655
Fax: 67461148 Fax: 67655662
Contact Person: Kelvin Contact Person: Mr Chee

9) JP Knights Pte Ltd
Tel: 63450068
Fax: 63445328

Contact Person: Edna Lee

If you object to all the motor surveyors as proposed by us, please provide a list of at
least 10 motor surveyors whom you consider as suitable to appoint for our
consideration. We shall revert to you within 2 working days.

Meanwhile, we reserve our rights on Post-Repair Inspection, kindly contact us or our
appointed surveyor before you return your client's vehicle to him/her.

Thank You.
Regards,

1y Alvimad

ec':insuronce

ECH Insurance Company Limited

51700 Tower Block MND Complam Smgapore 0531 10

did 65 G496 9881 | tel 65 6221 D433 &1 881 | Fax 65 6223 4150
W A Member of Citystate you've got o frierd
SrvilegediConfidential information may be contained in this message. If you are not the intended recipient, please notify the sender immediately ond delete ol conies of

From: Jenny Lim [mailto:jenny.lim@laihuat.com.sg]
Sent: Tuesday, December 12, 2017 11:02 AM



To: Bazlin Ahmad
Subject: Third Party Claim - Your Ref: SIC 9572Y / Our Ref: GU 4442M (Date of Accident: 11.12.2017)

Dear Sir

We refer to the above matier.

Please can you arrange for survey of our chient's vehicle no. SJC 8572Y today?
Our client's vehicle is in workshop and supporting documents are enclosed for your reference.
Thank you.

Kind regards.

Jenny Lim

for LAl HUAT (MENG KEE) MOTOR PTE LTD

160 Sin Ming Drive

#04-01, #04-02 & #07-03

Sin Ming Autocity

Singapore 575722

Tel 64538110
Fax: 64596267
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’ ” V LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

adm mm - 51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Indusirial Park. Singapore 408933
- TEL 6256 3561 FAX' 5258 4315

Reg. No: 168807168R GST Rag. No. 18-9607188-R

Atfiliated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automobile "

EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LTD Ref CC4/EQI170236B0/Kja3q2
o Yok o IR
#17-00 TOWER BLOCK Date : 30-11-2018
MND COMPLEXSINGAPORE 069110
Code: EQI
1. Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh. GU 4442M Veh. Inspected 5JC 8572Y
Policy No. Coverage ($) 0.00
Claim No. DM17HOD2782 Excess ($) 0.00
Assign From JUSTIN Assign Date 121122017
2. Vehicle Particulars & Condition '
Make & Model TOYOTA ALTIS (A) c.c 1558
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg. 2008
Chassis No. MROS3ZEE106100143 Colour METALLIC GREY
Odometer 145170 Steering IN CRDER
Brakes IN ORDER Maodification STANDARD ALLOY RIM
General GOOoD
3. Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre |[195/85R15 YORKOHAMA 5 mm
L/H Front Tyre [19585R15 YOKOHAMA & mm
R/H Rear Tyre |185/65 R15 YOKOHAMA 7 mm
L/H Rear Tyre |185/85R15 YOKOHAMA 7 mm i
4. Description of Damages
THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE N/S BODY
DAMAGES SEE DETAILS.
5. General Information
Accident Date 11122017 ||ngpgct|gn Date 13122017
Survey held at LAl HUAT (MENG KEE) MOTOR PTE LTD
180 SIN MING DRIVE #04-01/02
SIN MING AUTOCITY
SINGAPORE 575722
S5a. Remarks
AJTHE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED DN A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.
B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.
5b. Estimate Days of Repair
ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR 6 Working Days




y L

als Bna B

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
51 Ubi Ave 1 801-25 Paya Ubi Indusirial Park, Singapore 408833
TEL: 8258 3581 FAX: 8258 4315
Reg. No: 199607168R GST Reg. No 16-960T108-R

Page No.-1 of 1

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SJC 9572Y

Report Ref No. CC4/EQI17023680/Kja3q2

Y 4va |

KOMNG SENG CHEONG

Licensed Appraiser

aty| ~ Description of Parts. Condition %ﬁﬁ P‘*ﬁﬂ“
REPLACEMENT OF PARTS
1|FRONT DOOR LH (WCP) BENT 400.00 400.00
1|FRONT DOOR PROTECTOR LH (WCP) DENTED 35.00 35.00
1{FRONT DOOR PROTECTOR CHROME MOULDING LH HECESSARY 10.00 10.00
(WCP)
1|FRONT DOOR BLACK TAPE LH (WCP) NECESSARY 25.00 25,00
1|REAR DOOR LH (WCP) BENT 360.00 380,00
1|REAR DOOR PROTECTOR LH (WCP) DENTED 26.00 26,00
1|REAR DOOR PROTECTOR CHROME MOULDING LH NECESSARY 10.00 10.00
(WCP)
1|REAR DOOR BLACK TAPE LH (WCP) NECESSARY 25.00 25.00
COST PLUS 15% 13365 13365
(PARTS SUPPLIED BY WORKSHOP)
1,024 65 1,024 65
SPECIAL NETT [TEMS
1|TO REPAIR REAR SPORT RIM LH +SPRAY PAINT (SN) DENTED 150.00 100.00
150.00 100.00
LABOUR
TO KNOCK DETS ON REAR FENDER LH AND RENEW 650.00 800.00
TO SPRAY PAINT 1.000.00 800.00
1,650.00 1,500.00
GRAND TOTAL 2,824.65 - 2,624.65
[ :-_- - _EH 7 .m -1 .-- ,.1: : l T e ™ ”I!H-\f—"r* } II'-".-:.“:.‘“‘, _I
rd

[HECLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES - This Report ls mads salaly for the uss and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Repart




Joanne Lee (LKK Autn!

From: Joanne Lee (LKK Auto) <report@lkkauto.com>

Sent: Tuesday, 4 December 2018 4:24 PM

To: ‘justin.wong @eqinsurance.com.sg’

Subject: TP Direct Settlement - Accident Involving GU 4442M (OI) and 5JC 9572Y (TP)
11122017

Attachments: EMAIL pdf. LKK REPORT & PHOTO pdf

Dear SirMadam,

We refer to our email dated 15.11.2018, which is self-explanatory.
As instructed, we have repudiated TP claim due to insured non-reporting. (see attached)

We enclose herewith our without prejudice report and relevant documents for your necessary action please.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

JOANNE | Reports

LKK Auto Consultants Pte.Ltd,

Phone: 5256-3561 Ext.111 Fax: 6741-4108 email: report@Ilkkauto.com
Blk 51, Paya Ubl Industrial Park, Ubl Avenue 1, #01-25 Singapore 408933



